Product of Japan Since 1916
For Your Safety Tool
Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?Is your using Air Duster rattled?
NEW No.AD-4
Unique Solution to
 prevent Lever
  from rattled
Interchangeable

245
245
027108
027115
027122
Packed in Printed Individual Box
Blister Packed
Blister Packed
141184
141183
141185
EDP #
Big Variation to your Wide applications !
■Long Nozzle
Nozzle Length
LN-150 2.5 5 150 027160
LN-200 2.5 5 200 027177
LN-300 2.5 5 300 027184
LN-500 2.5 5 500 027191
Nozzle Length
 (mm)
JAN Code
（4907587～）

Nozzle Length
■Plastic Safe Nozzle
Dent Free Hard Plastic
Inner 10 pc. box
Nozzle Length
Nozzle Length
 (mm)
JAN Code
（4907587～）
Nozzle Inner
Dia. (mm)
Nozzle Outside
Dia.(mm)
Model
No.
LJ-150 2.5 5 150 027207
LJ-200 2.5 5 200 027214
LJ-300 2.5 5 300 027221
LJ-500 2.5 5 500 027238
141138
141137
141139
141140

Nozzle Length
 (mm)
JAN Code
（4907587～）
Nozzle Inner
Dia. (mm)
Model
No.
Nozzle Outside
Dia.(mm)
141141
141142
EDP #
Nozzle Length
Bend Adjustable Nozzle
LF-150 2.3 7 150 027269
LF-200 2.3 7 200 027276
LF-300 2.3 7 300 027283
LF-700 2.3 7 700 027290
Nozzle Length
 (mm)
JAN Code
（4907587～）